E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://eightron.co.jp/English
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan      TEL (81) 6-6310-6880 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
English
EIGHTLOCK FERRULE Fittings
[Model Number: E-ELF-(I.D.)-(Ferrule Size)]
φ
A

mm 20℃ 80℃ ℃
Flexible Fluorine
(PVDF) Resin Yarn
Reinforced Hose
E-PDB-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 1.0
0～ 0.5
－ 20～ 80
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-PDB-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S 0～ 0.3
E-PDB-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.25
Flexible Fluorine
(ETFE) Resin Yarn
Reinforced Hose
E-SJB-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 1.0
0～ 0.5
－ 20～ 80
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-SJB-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S 0～ 0.3
E-SJB-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.25
Flexible Fluorine
(ETFE) Resin SUS
Spring Wire Hose
E-SJSP-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
－ 0.1 ～ 0.4 － 0.1 ～ 0.2
－ 20～ 80
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-SJSP-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
E-SJSP-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S － 0.1 ～ 0.3 － 0.1 ～ 0.15
Flexible Fluorine
(ETFE) Resin SUS
Spring Wire Hose
(Dissipative Type)
 E-SJSD-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
－ 0.1 ～ 0.4 － 0.1 ～ 0.2 － 20～ 80  E-ELF-19-1S
E-SJSD-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
60℃
PRESSURE HOSE
E-TB-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 1.0 0～ 0.6
0～ 60
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-TB-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
E-TB-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.35
Oil-Proof PRESSURE
HOSE
E-STB-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 1.0 0～ 0.6
0～ 60
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-STB-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
E-STB-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.35
70℃
 KY COIL HOSE E-KYC-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
－ 0.1 ～ 0.4 － 0.1 ～ 0.2 0～ 70
  E-ELF-19-1S
SUNFOODS HOSE
E-SF-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 1.0 0～ 0.4
0～ 70
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-SF-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
E-SF-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S 0～ 0.5 0～ 0.3
40℃
KY SUNFOODS HOSE
E-KYS-19 19× 26
  E-ELF-19-15A
0～ 0.4 0～ 0.2 0～ 40
  E-ELF-19-1S
E-KYS-25 25× 33   E-ELF-25-1S
E-KYS-32 32× 41   E-ELF-32-1.5S
※  Be careful that working pressure and temperature range of KY SUNFOODS HOSE equipped
with EIGHTLOCK FERRULE are not the same as those of KY SUNFOODS HOSE without
EIGHTLOCK FERRULE.
In order to standardize, we